FT63200A/E Medium Power Programmble DC Load
Medium Power Programmable DC
electronic load
FT63200A/E SERIES
FT63200A/E Medium Power Programmble DC Load
Description
The FT63200A/E series of Medium power programmable DC electronic load is designed for high
reliability and high power density. It can achieve 2U/3kW, which is twice of the power density of the

read test data, generate images, export reports, print reports, etc., convenient for customers to use.
FT63200A/E Medium Power Programmble DC Load
Order information
Product
line
Power
level
150V 600V 1200V Height
A
SERIES
600W FT63206A-150-60 FT63206A-600-40 FT63206A-1200-15 2U
750W FT63207A-150-75 FT63207A-600-50 FT63207A-1200-20 2U
1200W FT63212A-150-120 FT63212A-600-75 FT63212A-1200-30 2U
1500W FT63215A-150-150 FT63215A-600-100 FT63215A-1200-40 2U
2250W FT63222A-150-225 FT63222A-600-150 FT63222A-1200-60 2U
3000W FT63230A-150-300 FT63230A-600-200 FT63230A-1200-80 2U
E
SERIES
600W FT63206E-150-60 FT63206E-600-40 FT63206E-1200-15 2U
750W FT63207E-150-75 FT63207E-600-50 FT63207E-1200-20 2U
1200W FT63212E-150-120 FT63212E-600-75 FT63212E-1200-30 2U
1500W FT63215E-150-150 FT63215E-600-100 FT63215E-1200-40 2U
2250W FT63222E-150-225 FT63222E-600-150 FT63222E-1200-60 2U
3000W FT63230E-150-300 FT63230E-600-200 FT63230E-1200-80 2U
|Dimensioned drawing
2U Model size diagram
|O
Optional information
Name Model or specification Instruction
Computer graphics
operation software
FT63201A/E FaithLoad FT63200A/E computer
software
CAN Adapt card FT63201C
Run cables in parallel（1M） PC010-682
FT63200A/E Medium Power Programmble DC Load
Optional accessories High-current test cable selection table
Wire spec